



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	84	806217A11	WIRING HARNESS-ENGINE	1	(S/N 0K999999 AND BELOW)	
1	84	861413A 2	WIRING HARNESS-ENGINE	1	(S/N 0L010042 AND UP)	
N/S		817374A01	CONNECTOR-Delco EST Distribut	1		1
2		97257A 1	SENDER-WATER TEMPERATUR	1		
2		49734A 1	SENDER-WATER TEMPERATUR	OPT	(DUAL)	4
3	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	1		
4	11	68219	NUT (#10-32)	1		
5		815425	SENDER-OIL PRESSURE	1		
5		37293	SENDER-OIL PRESSURE	OPT	(DUAL)	4
6	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	1		
7	11	68219	NUT (#10-32)	1		
8	22	32974	FITTING-ADAPTOR	1		
9	88	11178	BREAKER-CIRCUIT (50 AMP)	1	S/N 0K999999 AND BELOW BRE	
10	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	2	S/N 0K999999 AND BELOW BRE	
11	11	68219	NUT (#10-32)	2	S/N 0K999999 AND BELOW BRE	
12	10	45862	SCREW (#10-32 X 7/8 IN.)	2	S/N 0K999999 AND BELOW BRE	
13	11	61356	NUT (#10-32)	2	S/N 0K999999 AND BELOW BRE	
14	88	806950	BREAKER-CIRCUIT (50 AMP)	1	S/N 0K999999 AND BELOW BRE	
15	10	68513	SCREW (#10-32 X 3/8 IN.)	2	S/N 0K999999 AND BELOW BRE	
16	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	2	S/N 0K999999 AND BELOW BRE	
17	10	57583	SCREW (#8-32 X 3/8 IN.)	2	S/N 0K999999 AND BELOW BRE	
18	88	79023A56	FUSE (55 AMP)	1	S/N 0L010042 AND UP	
19	11	21825	NUT (1/4-28)	1	S/N 0L010042 AND UP	
20	89	96158	SOLENOID-STARTER	1		
21	10	98256	SCREW (1/4-28 X 1/2 IN.)	2		
22	11	35045	NUT (1/4-28)	2		
23	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	2		
24	11	26419	NUT (#10-32)	2		
25	13	26992	LOCKWASHER (1/4 IN.)	2		
26	11	94330	NUT (1/4-20)	2		
27		98428T 3	BRACKET-ELECTRICAL MOUNTI	1	S/N 0K999999 AND BELOW	
28		861060T	BRACKET-SHIFT/ELECTRICAL M	1	S/N 0L010042 AND UP	
29	85	97861	INSULATOR	1		
30	84	94227A 2	WIRE KIT-RESISTOR	1		
31	10	98794	SCREW (3/8-16 X 1 IN.)	3		
32	16	96112	STUD-THROTTLE CABLE ANCHC	1		
33	11	20361	NUT-LOCK (1/4-28)	1		
34	23	31866	SPACER	1		
35	12	20533	WASHER	1		
36	11	20586	NUT (1/4-28)	1		